#### TOWN OF FARMINGTON

#### APPLICATION FOR ZONING/BUILDING PERMIT

PERMIT # \_ 03- 031 Tax Map Number: 29.14-1-28.000 Permit expires ( 12 ) months from date approved Owner: MICHAEL KING \*General Contractor: SELF 1363 MERTENSIA RD -FARMINGTON, NY 14425 Phone # 742-32-59 -Phone-# CheckBoxl -Check list Site plan-\*CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE REQUIRED Building/construction plan \_\_ CheckBox2 \*\* WELL CONTRACTOR NAME & CERTIFICATION NUMBER Application is hereby made for a permit to: erect a structure located at 1363 MERTENSIA RD -(address) CHAIN LINK FENCE (proposed construction - project) The property is zoned \_\_R-1-15\_ district ... Property dimension: \_150\_\_ wide in the front 150 wide in the rear 125 deep on the FRONT side 125 deep on the N side for the area of \_\_\_\_ square feet, or \_\_\_ acres. Water supply (shall be/existing) \*\* private, X public (Water District Well Contractor Name & Certification Number: Sanitary Sewage Disposal private, X public The proposed building has \_\_\_\_\_ stories with the following dimensions Proposed Construction Dimension **Height** Square Footage FENCE Estimated Cost \$ \$930.00 Total Square Feet The structure is to be setback 47 feet from the front line 0 feet from the rear line 72 feet from the FRONT side line-0 feet from the N side line As part of this application, plans are on file with the office of Zoning Enforcement. All work is to be done in accordance with this application and plans, and no change therein shall be made without a further permit The undersigned represents that said buildings will be construction and used in accordance with all ordinances of the Town of Farmington and starites of the State of New York. General Contractor COMMENTS: verify Property line Amount Due: \$25.00

Zonling-Officer

3/29/03

Date:

# Town of Farmington

315 986-8197

DATE OF ISSUANCE 3/29/03	PERMIT NO. <u>03-03</u>
EXPIRATION DATE - 3/29/04	LOT NO.
(4)	TAX MAP NO. 29,14-1-28.000
	BUILDING PERMIT
HAS BEEN ISSUED TO MICHAEL I	KING
Permitting the construction ofFENCE	· ·
at 1363 MERTENSIA-RD	
All work shall be executed in strict compliance Code, and all other laws, rules and regulations of federal; state or local law or other rule or regular Do not proceed beyond these points until course	
24 HOUR N	OTICE FOR ALL INSPECTIONS
Site:	
	Meter Installed
Sewer/Septic	Meter InstalledPerk Test Date
Driveway	
Construction:	Pl Market
Footing	Foundation
Framing	- Rough Plumbing
HVAC	Air Test
	Stack Test
Chimney	-Insulation
Wood Stove	Electrical # *
	*(Inspection fee not included with
**Certificate Of Occupancy 4/2/03 7	bldg: permit )
**Within ten-(10) days after the construction or for compliance.	alteration-shall have been completed, a final inspection of the premises shall be conducted
Permission is hereby granted to proceed with the Any amendments made to the original plans and	e work as set-forth in the specifications, plans or statements now on-file in this department. specifications must first be submitted for approval.
UFPO 1 800 962-7962 Call before you dig	Issuing Office Building Department



# **Building Permit**

Cus It

No: **B-244-2008** 

## **Town of Farmington Development Department**

Printed: 7/8/2008 8:17:50 AM

Property Info	rmation:		Permit Data:				
Tax Account:	29.14-1-28.000		Issue Date:	7/8/2008			
Property Address:	1363 Mertensia Rd.		Expiration Date:	12/30/2009			
Lot Number:	028			25.00			
	020		Building Fee:	35.00			
Subdivision:			Builder Guarantee:				
Section Number:			Parks Fee:				
Zoning:			Misc. Fee:				
			Total Fee: \$	35.00			
Owner (1):	Michael J. King		i Otal Fee. φ	35.00			
Owner (2):	Kimberly King						
Owner Address:	1363 Mertensia Rd.		Misc. Fee Description:				
City, State ZIP:	Farmington	NY 14425					
Telephone:							
<b>Permit Detail</b>	S: THIS PERMIT HAS	BEEN GRANTED FOR THE P	URPOSE OF THE FOLLOWING:				
Structure Type:				Square Ft.:			
Pool - Above Ground		24ft above ground pool		lo l			
			<u>~</u>				
				1			
L							
Contractor In	formation:		Architect Inform	ation:			
Company Name:			Company Name:				
Contact Name:			Contact Name:				
Address:			Address:				
***************************************			City, State ZIP:				
City, State ZiP:			Telephone:				
Telephone:	- 444,0000		16,001.01.0				
Liability Insurance Exp: 1/1/2020							
Workers Comp. Exp: 1/1/2020							
र ें							
Associated F	Permits						
Date:	Permit #: #Fi	xtures: Plumber:					
	<u> </u>			han a share and a share a share			
All work shall be execut	ted in strict compliance with	the permit application, approved pla	ns, all applicable state codes, and all other	r laws, rules, and regulations which lation Permission is hereby granted			
A	t on out foods in the enecities	HARE MORE OF STRIPMENTS DOW ON I	ral, State, or local law or other rule or regulation in this department. Any amendments of law or other rule or regulation and he completed within	1000 to the original brane and			
specifications must fits	be submitted for approval.	Construction must start within one y	ear of issue date and be completed within	18 months of issue date.			
1 200		T C .		11.			
Mr. L.	111	1-5-02	James II	mana 7/08/08			
1 0 0		DATE	CODE ENFORCEMENT OFFICER	DATE			
APPLICANT SIGNATU	RE) (	DATE	COL EN CHOLINE				
	1. \-1	7/1					
There a Than 0 / 7/8/08							
TOWN CLERK	De-	DATE					
Company to the standard thought for observed and thought							
If checked, permit has been issued conditionally. See attached conditions.							

### TOWN OF FARMINGTON

### APPLICATION FOR BUILDING PERMIT

		_				
Date 2/27/7/	-	1	A.	0978		
To: THE TOWN BOARD OF THE	TOWN OF FARMING	TON, N.Y.				
Application is hereby made	for a permit to	· · · · · ·	7 4	20		
() erect a stru () alter () use for: () remove () locate	cture on land lo	ocated at <u>Dos</u>	HA	UEN .		
The property is in a is 150' wide in the from North, side, and 125' de square feet.	t, /50 wide i	n the rear, z	R 25 area	Subdivision and deep on the of /8750 #		
The main building of //> Main floor 24 x 40 Second floor 20 x 4 Attached garage 2 x	yith projection Lo w <del>/projectio</del> n	* _ * _		ns:		
The structure is to be set from the Merch side line, feet from the rear line.	back 50 feet fro	et from the from the South	ont 1	ine, <u>34'</u> ±feet line, and <u>38'</u> ±		
Water supply shall be: Pa	duate well Pi	ablic-Che Fac	221_ W	ater District		
Sanitary Sewage disposal h						
As part of this application, plans are on file with the Office of Zoning Enforcement. All work is to be done in accordance with this application and plans, and no change therein shall be made without a further permit therefor.  The undersigned represents that said buildings will be constructed and used in accordance with all ordinances of the Town of Farmington and						
statutes of the State of !	lew York.					
Date: 2/27/7/ \$ 22.48 Fee paid	Owner:	A. H. T. C. 153 R.R. PITTS FOR	MIC D			
APPROVED / DISAPPROVED	Owner'	Agent:	u	Suga		
RCPhillips Building Maportor	-	there		Home low		
CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY						
The building above mention in all respects with the Farmington.  Dated: 6/3/1/	ned and the use	thereof as abo	ance	oecified comply of the Town of		